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REQUEST FOR QUALIFICATIONS #2019-075 
University of Southern Maine (USM) Public-Private Partnership for Portland 

Campus Student Housing and Student Center 
RESPONSE ADDENDUM #03 

 
DATE:  June21, 2019  

 

NOTICE 

 

A voluntary pre-bid conference call was held on Monday, June 17, 2019 at 2:00 pm.  The following 

vendor’s have asked that their contact information be published as having attended this event. 

 

 
Vendor Name 

 

 
Contact Name 

 

 
Email Address 

 

Bruner/Cott Architects Scott Aquilina saquilina@brunercott.com 

CA Ventures Peter Isaac PIsaac@ca-ventures.com 

Capstone Development Partners Nicole Ivanovich Nivanovich@capstonemail.com 

JCJ Architecture Peter Bachmann PBachmann@jcj.com 

NADAAA Nicole Sakr NSakr@nadaaa.com 

NADAAA Harry Lowd hlowd@nadaaa.com 

PDT Architects Matthew Pitzer MPitzer@pdtarchs.com 

Port City Architecture Lita Semrau lita@portcityarch.com 

Thornton Tomasetti / Becker 

Structural Engineers 

Jessica Kandel jkandel@beckerstructural.com 

VHB David Woodward DWoodward@vhb.com 

VHB Luke Mitchell lamitchell@vhb.com 

 

 

  

 
 


